:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7544995

Oct 15, 2023 - 10:04 (UTC)

In epoch 235,781 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 941061 - 0.016615230 ETH®
25.88 USD

2 941062 - 0.015776414 ETH®
24.57 USD

3 941063 - 0.016576316 ETH®
25.82 USD

4 941064 - 0.016545128 ETH®
25.77 USD

S 941065 - 0.016554341 ETH®
25.78 USD

6 941066 - 0.015945086 ETH&®
24.83 USD

7 941067 - 0.016553666 ETH®
25.78 USD
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https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/slot/7544995
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/epoch/235781
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/941061
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/941062
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/941063
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/941064
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/941065
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/941066
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/941067

B
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=

Validator Id

941068

941069

941070

941071

941072

941073

941074

941075

941076

Validator Id

2692

Amount

- 0.016575378
25.82 USD

- 0.057416083
89.44 USD

- 0.016594206
25.84 USD

- 0.015880574
24.73 USD

- 0.016375017
25.50 USD

- 0.016435053
25.60 USD

- 0.016574667
25.81 USD

- 0.016546760
25.77 USD

- 0.057673693
89.84 USD

Amount

+ 0.038986750
60.73 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/941068
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/941069
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/941070
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/941071
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/941072
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/941073
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/941074
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/941075
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/941076
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/2692

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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